
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Non Classificato 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Num. 
10 

6 
1 

25 
19 
16 
22 

8 
7 
4 
2 
3 

11 
30 
15 
26 
24 
36 
29 

9 
32 
34 
33 
31 

5 
18 
28 
37 

13 
17 
12 
14 
20 
21 
23 
27 
35 

UCI ID Nome 
Recher Fabian 
Frohofer Felix 
Cecchetto Paolo 
Pini Martino 
Johan Quaile 
Conforti Totisco Claudio 
Narce Ludovic 
Lötscher Tobi 
Lascaro Vito 
Moshkovich  Svetlana 
Stöckli Sandra 
Dierkesmann Julia 
Spena Luciano 
Christophe Marchal 
Chinelli Davide 
Pogliani Andrea 
Pagotto Giovanni 
Müller  Meinrad 
Andriyesh Davyd 
Mulattieri Giulio 
Wittwer Reto 
Tuor Alain 
Bachmaier Ernst 
Scheichl  Manuel  
GAY Meggie 
Donghi Gian Paolo 
Stefano Sarina 
Sassi Moreno 

Abate Alfredo 
Di Loreto Loreto 
Teodosio Margherita 
Fuhrer Sandra 
Kunz Christoph 
Landoni Alex 
Negri Moreno 
Sandullo Ciro 
Viehl Thomas 

Category 
MH4 
MH4 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH4 
MH4 
WH4 
WH4 
WH4 
MH4 
MH2 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH open 
MH2 
MH4 
MH2 
MH1 
MH1 
MH2 
WH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH open 

MH3 
MH3 
MH4 
WH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH1 

Tempo Totale 
1:08:55.10 
1:08:55.35 
1:09:00.77 
1:09:43.91 
1:10:08.57 
1:10:09.41 
1:12:44.46 
1:13:40.25 
1:13:43.45 
1:13:45.37 
1:15:04.90 
1:09:53.26 
1:11:41.06 
1:11:40.37 
1:12:06.60 
1:12:18.39 
1:12:31.74 
1:10:39.74 
1:10:54.07 
1:12:07.57 
1:12:19.05 
1:13:03.31 
1:13:20.91 
1:14:13.93 
1:15:01.06 
1:10:39.03 
1:17:21.95 
1:19:08.14 

23:44.36 
16:42.81 

L i c e n s e  C a t .  Diff 

0.25 
5.67 

48.81 
1:13.47 
1:14.31 
3:49.36 
4:45.15 

1 Giro 
1 Giro 
1 Giro 
2 Giri 
2 Giri 
3 Giri 
3 Giri 
3 Giri 
3 Giri 
5 Giri 
5 Giri 
5 Giri 
5 Giri 
5 Giri 
5 Giri 
5 Giri 
5 Giri 
6 Giri 
6 Giri 
6 Giri 

Club 
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HANDBIKE 
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